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This information is the best available as of the posting date, but the information is subject to change.

	COMPANY
	NAME AND POSITION
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	FAX
	EMAIL

	Abacus Technology
	Russell Thompson
	2701 Liberty Parkway

Midwest City, OK  73034
	(405) 733-2297
	(405) 334-4554
	thompsonr@abacusokc.com

	All Weather, Inc.
	Jack Rowe
	144 Lakefront Drive

Hunt Valley, MD 21030
	(410) 229-7546
	Not Available
	Not Available

	Architecture Technology Corporation (ATC)
	Vaughn Yates
	601 Indian Avenue NW 

4th Floor

Washington, DC  20004
	(202) 393-0313
	(202) 393-0342
	vyates@atcorp.dc.com

	ARINC
	Albert Homan, Program Manager
	2551 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD
	(410) 266-4178
	(410) 573-3106
	ahomans@arinc.com

	Boeing Air Traffic Management
	Olesya Cooper
	7901 Jones Branch Drive

McLean, VA  22102
	(703) 584-2947
	(703) 584-2920
	olesya.cooper@boeing.com

	CACI, Inc. - Federal
	Debbie Riley, Director Business Development 
	6610 Executive Blvd

Suite 400

Rockville, MD  20852
	(703) 802-8575
	Not Available
	driley@caci.com

	Clyde Miller Associates
	Clyde Miller, President
	3436 Skyview 

Falls Church, VA  22042
	(703) 536-8179
	(703) 536-4819
	cmiller@cmasystems.com

	CMA, Inc.
	Jimmy Baker, Manager
	1400 Gallows Road

Suite 200

Vienna, VA   22182
	(703) 917-7722
	Not Available
	jbaker@cmai.com

	Computer Science Corporation (CSC)
	Barbara Moffatt
	15245 Shady Grove Road

Rockville, MD  20850
	(301) 921-3000
	(301) 921-0985
	bmoffatt@csc.com

	Computer Associates
	Andrew Feinsot
	2291 Wave Oak Drive

Herndon, VA  20171
	(703) 708-3026
	Not Available
	Andrew.feinsot@ca.com

	CPI
	Kevin McGaughey
	20605 Gordon Park Squire, Ashburn, VA  20147
	(703) 726-9726
	Not Available
	mcgaugheyk@capitolpower.com

	CSSI, Inc.
	Robert Shorehalter
	3170 Elmmede Road

Ellicott City, MD  21042
	(410) 461-1975
	Not Available
	Not Available

	C. Weigle & Associates
	Carey Weigel
	9022 Elmonte Woods Way

Ellicott City, MD  21042
	(301) 854-6153
	(301) 418-5288
	careymail@aol.com

	Digital Management Inc. (DMI)
	Sunny Bajab, President
	1700 Rockville Pike 

Suite 400

Rockville, MD  20852
	(301) 299-4636
	(301) 299-4020
	sbjaj@digitalmanagement.net

	DynCorp
	Dick Kramer
	15000 Conference Center Dr

Chantilly, VA  20151
	(703) 818-5348
	(703) 818-4723
	Dick.Kramer@dyncorp.com
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	COMPANY
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	PHONE
	FAX
	EMAIL

	ENSCO, Inc.
	James Faist, Director
	1980 N. Atlantic Avenue

Suite 600

Washington, DC 32931
	(321) 783-9735
	(321) 783-9511
	faist.jim@ensco.com

	Enterprise Electronics Corporation (EEC)
	Larry Alford
	128 South Industrial Blvd

Enterprise, AL 36330
	(334) 347-3478
	(334) 393-4556
	alf@eecradar.com

	Global Science & Technology
	David Lynch, Director

of Business Development
	7855 Walker Drive 

Suite 200

Greenbelt, MD  20770
	(301) 474-9696
	(301) 474-5970
	lynch@gst.com

	Harris Corporation
	Randall Godfrey, Program Manager
	P.O. Box 37

Melbourne, FL USA  32902
	(321) 984-5588
	(321) 984-6327
	rgodfrey@harris.com

	Hewlett Packard
	Shukri Wakid
	Gathersburg, MD  
	(301) 237-9276
	Not Available
	Shukri.wakid@hp.com

	Lockheed Martin
	Roger Stern, Marketing Manager
	600 Maryland Avenue SW

Washington, DC  20024
	(202) 554-6989
	Not Available
	roger.stern@lmco.com

	MCI WORLDCOM

Government Markets
	Michael McNeely, Account Manager
	8521 Leesburg Pike

Vienna, VA  22182
	(703) 918-6285
	(703) 918-6010
	Michael.mcneely@wcom.com

	Tera Data, Division
	Teri Lewis, Account Manager
	2 Choke Cherry Road

Rockville, MD  20850
	(703) 534-3156
	(703) 534-3156
	Teri.kewis@ncr.com

	NOAA FSL
	Carl Bullock, Division Chief
	325 Broadway

Boulder, CO  80305
	(303) 497-7247
	(303) 497-3601
	bullock@fsl.noaa.gov

	Northrop Grumman

Integrated Technology
	J. Shanks
	7575 Colshire Drive

McLean, VA  22102
	(703) 883-8462
	(703) 883-8714
	jshakds@northropgrumman.com

	OPTIMUS Corporation
	Warren Lichenberg, Business Development
	8601 Georgia Avenue

Suite 700

Silver Spring, MD  20910
	(301) 585-7075
	Not Available
	wlichten@aol.com

	Optimum Solutions Technology (OST)
	Daniel Reese,
	1555 15th Street, NW 

Suite 600

Washington, DC
	(703) 904-4578
	Not Available
	dan.ctr.reese@faa.gov

	Pegasus Management Inc.
	Guinn Clark
	44 Old Granary Court

Catonsville, MD  21228
	(410) 719-8876
	Not Available
	GuinnclarkQpegnsusmanagement.inc.com

	PRISM Communications, Inc.
	Joe Bharwada
	10015 Old Columbia Road

Columbia, MD  21044
	(410) 381-1515
	(410) 381-8787
	jbharwada@prismcomm.com

	Productivity Solutions
	Douglas Roberts, Marketing
	5400 Wehawken Road

Bethesda, MD 20511
	(703) 980-1500
	(301) 320-6068
	dk.roberts@verison.net
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	Raytheon Company
	Alan Fraser, Program Manager
	528 Boston Post Road

Sudbury, MA 01776
	(978) 440-1874
	(974) 440-2570
	alan.c.fraser@raytheon.com

	RS Information System (RSIS) Inc.
	Daniel A. McGrafth, Director
	1651 Old Meadow Road 

5th Floor

McLean, VA 22102
	(703) 734-7800
	(703) 734-7970
	dmcgrath@rsis.com

	Science Application International Corporation (SAIC)
	Regina Sebastian
	1710 SAIC Drive

McLean, VA  22102
	(703) 676-2388
	Not Available
	Sebmstomr@saic.com

	Sensis Corporation
	Scott Remillard
	5793 Wide Waters Parkway 

Bewitt, NY  13214
	(315) 445-5056
	Not Available
	scottr@sensis.com

	Sonalysts
	Al Kaehn
	9514 Kirkfield Road

Burke, VA  22015
	(703) 323-7713
	Not Available
	ajkaehn@aol.com

	Stoer & Associates
	Nick Stoer, President
	2607 Oakenshield Drive

Rockville, MD  20854
	(301) 340-7807
	Not Available
	nstoer@proidgy.net

	SW Complete, Inc.
	Michele Moore, President
	8120 Buttercup Lane East

Pasadena, MD  21122
	(410) 404-0195
	(410) 451-0504
	mm@swcomplete.com

	Syntek Systems Corporation
	Stuart Golub, Vice President Sales
	7910 Woodmont Avenue

Suite 1307

Bethesda, MD  20814
	(301) 656-6272 Ext 108
	(301) 654-2492
	sgolub@syntek-usa.com

	Technology Service Corporation (TSC)
	John Lepore
	Silver Spring, MD
	(202) 554-41772 Ext 23
	(301) 565-8683
	jleporet@tsce.com

	Unisys
	Robert Benedict, Business Development Manager
	221 Gale Lane

Kennett Square, PA  19348
	(610) 925-5203
	(610) 925-5215
	Robert.benedict@unisys.com

	Weather Service International (WSI)
	Ken Simons
	620 Herndon Parkway

Suite 200 

Herndon, VA 20170
	(703) 467-8796
	Not Available
	ksimons@wsi.com

	Weather Decision Technologies Inc. (WDT), 

International Division
	Mike Edwards, President
	5801 Lee Highway

Arlington, VA  22207


	(703) 467-8796
	Not Available
	medwards@wdtinc.com

	WorldCom Inc.
	William Wolfe
	8521 Leesburg Pike

Vienna, VA  22182 
	(703) 918-6678
	Not Available
	William.wolfe@wcom.com


PAGE  
4

